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Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 31.08.2024

Ligaleiter: Zauner Michael, Schelmenstrasse 2, 73441 Trochtelfingen, Tel.: 0171-7563766 Email: mzaeuner@aol.com

Gruppe:

SV Herlikofen Il
SV Laubach II

SB Bopfingen I
SV Lauchheim |

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr.

NogorwN =

Nr.

Nookwd -~

Verein

SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach |

SGi Oberkochen Il

SB Bopfingen I
SV Waldstetten Il
SV Laubach Il
SV Herlikofen |l

Verein

SV Lauchheim |
SGi Oberkochen Il
SB Bopfingen
SV Waldstetten Il
SV Laubach |

SV Laubach I

SV Herlikofen |l

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

o

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Name

1. Ruff, Peter
2.
3. Rodsler, Felix

Brenner, Berthold

Bleicher, Dietmar
Mdaller, Markus
Fazekas, Gabor
Zauner, Michael
Trittler, Alexander
Schaal, Uwe
Rohrlack, Torsten
Ruff, Lutz
Preissler, Manfred
Hoppe, Dieter
Schmid, Steffen
Dalacker, Martin
Roser, Rolf
Hammer, Uwe
Feierfeil, Thomas
Wagner, UIf

- SV Waldstetten I
- SGi Oberkochen I
- SV Laubach |
Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2
1628 271,3 264 279
1605 267,5 270 263
1584 264,0 256 263
1579 263,2 262 250
1527 2545 268 250
1490 248,3 252 264
1469 2448 237 247
Ergebnis
279
258
257
254
252
241
229
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt
SV Lauchheim | 571 95,2
SV Laubach | 540 90,0
SV Lauchheim | 539 89,8
SV Waldstetten Il 539 89,8
SGi Oberkochen I 539 89,8
SV Herlikofen Il 533 88,8
SB Bopfingen I 531 88,5
SGi Oberkochen Il 531 88,5
SV Laubach | 524 87,3
SB Bopfingen li 522 87,0
SGi Oberkochen Il 514 85,7
SB Bopfingen 513 855
SV Laubach | 510 85,0
SV Lauchheim | 507 84,5
SV Waldstetten Il 501 83,5
SB Bopfingen 496 82,7
SV Laubach Il 492 82,0
SV Laubach I 486 81,0
SV Herlikofen I 483 80,5

WK 3

263
277
274
268
263
247
261

W1

96
92
85
94
81
90
82
89
88
91
86
89
90
81
88
77
83
83
75

99
91
90
87
93
81
88
86
86
79
84
83
86
90
86
73
89
83
84

WK 4

267
271
269
273
243
235
255

91
95
87
94
93
97
91
91
87
91
90
86
85
85
79
83
83
85
78

229
241
257
279

WK'5

276
272
264
269
249
251
240

96
95
89
83
90
91
92
95
88
88
84
86
83
82
83
93
73
76
81

1 254
. 258
1 252

WK 6

94
91
94
89
89
84
88
87
89
92
88
83
87
88
86
89
81
77
80

279
252
258
257
254
241
229

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

95
76
94
92
93
90
90
83
86
81
82
86
79
81
79
81
83
82
85
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Nr. Name

20. Knopf, Norbert

21. Rosler, Volker

22. Mangold, Roland
23. Grupp, Harald

24. Bennarndt, Wilfried
25. Januszok, Peter
26. Schweizer, Winfried
27. Gierke, Peter

28. Peucker, Uwe

29. Trittler, Christian
30. Betz, Michael

31. Hammele, Rolf

Nr. Name

—_

Brehmer, Fritz
Schmid, Christoph
Holl, Anton

w N

Z
-

Name

Ruff, Peter

Rosler, Felix
Muller, Markus
Bleicher, Dietmar
Rosler, Volker
Fazekas, Gabor
Zauner, Michael
Bennarndt, Wilfried
Preissler, Manfred
Schaal, Uwe

COXXNIARWN =

—_

Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
SV Waldstetten Il 476 79,3 86
SV Lauchheim | 474 79,0 81
SV Lauchheim | 458 76,3 83
SV Herlikofen Il 453 75,5 72
SV Laubach | 444 88,8 82
SV Laubach Il 443 73,8 79
SV Laubach I 419 83,8 86
SV Laubach | 412 68,7 61
SV Waldstetten Il 305 76,3 80
SGi Oberkochen Il 298 49,7 48
SV Laubach Il 250 83,3 79
SB Bopfingen |l 159 795 76
Teilnehmer auBer Konkurenz
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
SV Lauchheim | 519 86,5 88
SV Lauchheim | 517 86,2 83
SV Laubach I 393 655 68
Verein Ergebnis
SV Lauchheim | 95
SV Lauchheim | 94
SGi Oberkochen I 93
SV Waldstetten Il 92
SV Lauchheim | 90
SV Herlikofen Il 90
SB Bopfingen I 90
SV Laubach | 87
SB Bopfingen II 86
SV Laubach | 86

w2 W3 W4 W5 W6

77 88 77 65 83
82 69 82 70 90
69 77 75 79 75
82 8 83 76 54
95 88 92 87
74 79 72 63 76
91 73 86 83
71 73 77 58 T2

70 81 74
40 58 69 40 43
84 87

83

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

87 88 81 90 85
87 83 85 90 89
77 65 74 48 61





